MV
174
TERMINATIONS
COLD-SHRINK
Cold-shrink terminations
for indoor/outdoor use
Silicone rubber terminations with electric field control.
For extruded cables up to 18/30 kV (Um 36 kV).

tools, unwinding the pigtail wire.
• Rapid installation for lower labour costs
• Highly reliable and safe for operators
• Installing without heating and without tools
For cables (A)RG7H1R
insulation thickness FULL
Nominal
voltage
Ø
on insulation
Ø
on external
Conductor
cross section Dimensions
Product Umax (kV) (mm) sheath (mm) (mm2) L (mm)
AUTO 30/95-I 22,3 - 27,9 33,5 - 38,5 25 - 95 410
AUTO 30/120-I 36 29,4 - 31,0 37,3 - 41,2 120 - 150 410
AUTO 30/400-I 30,6 - 40,3 39,0 - 51,3 150 - 400 410
For cables (A)RG7H1R
insulation thickness FULL
Nominal
voltage
Ø
on insulation
Ø
on external
Conductor
cross section Dimensions
Product Umax (kV) (mm) sheath (mm) (mm2) L (mm)
AUTO 30/95-E 22,3 - 27,9 33,5 - 38,5 25 - 95 680
AUTO 30/120-E 36 29,4 - 31,0 37,3 - 41,2 120 - 150 680
AUTO 30/400-E 30,6 - 40,3 39,0 - 51,3 150 - 400 680
For cables RG7H1M1
insulation thickness LOW
Nominal
voltage